Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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peanut
communism
nightingale
donkey
nursery
arrange
studio

toy

evening

o © 0o N o o b~ W DN

pushchair

11 feat

12 orchid

13 fern

14 cadet

15 piranha

16 reassurance
17 hoover

18 teddy

19 impersonate

20 bath

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

eye

dish
gammon
survivor
cape
oyster
shuffle
criminal
tail
phlegm
lens
harp
screen
cigarette
grid
visitor
liverwort
arch
prison

revolver
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

barbecue
minx
officer
manage
stock exchange
cob
alligator
theatre
antenna
hydrogen
ferry
import
grain
suburbia
hide

otter
waffle
cloth
cheese

skein

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

mum
frank
chipboard
straw
detergent
business
omen

cut

flower
ketchup
mop
gasoline
pan
parliament
gull

garlic

god

wish
soccer

passion

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 167e673f
Recall time: 15 min

oil

smoke
winch
reconsider
dock
saucepan
altar
shopkeeper
spledour
wind

knife

pork
church
torch
human
birch
index

tap
booklet
butter
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

flipper
engine
ubveil
beard
hurry
lizard
bauble
trampoline
plank
tobacco
negligee
outlaw
towel
lioness
snowball
intelligence
parrot
quarrel
book

legion

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

row
chemist
shave
thesis
candle
club
valley
fish
drum
lion
advert
lunch
sight
€g9

pad
paddock
rice
camp
town

indication
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

pronounce
barricade
suitcase
gate

finger
glasses
musical
imprint
gale
personality
follow
sweet

talk

sorrow
aurora
grouse
strength
stirrup
flamenco

tooth

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

glow
reason
bag

coast
moped
termite
catch
blade
crowd
armchair
surf board
disobedience
dolphin
hotel

chip

envy
colander
giant
onion

lighter

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 167e673f
Recall time: 15 min

generator
station
mark
lotion
kindergarten
story
wigwam
binoculars
generosity
resign
noodle
park
crayfish
computer
glare
respirator
throw
satellite
axle

monkey
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201 grit

202 turkey
203 scream
204 ewe

205 peace
206 CD

207 roadway
208 shoe
209 sibling
210 elbow
211 tower
212 armour
213 river
214 midday
215 swan
216 buoy
217 hormone
218 radio
219 paradox

220 raven

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

candlestick
crow
almond
passage
break
construct
principal
ostrich
wheelchair
crystal

pet
prevention
brain

fold

fence

glove

weed
champagne
astonishment

postcard
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Key: 167e673f
Recall time: 15 min



